
Bids: 2

Bidder Name  Total Bid Amount 
Precon Corporation $4,959,872

Crom, LLC $6,330,000

 ITEM # DESCRIPTION  UOM QTY

1 GENERAL CONDITIONS AND REQUIREMENTS LS 1
2 SITE WORK LS 1
3 MECHANICAL SITE PIPING LS 1
4 3.0 MG FINISHED WATER GST #1 LS 1
5 3.0 MG FINISHED WATER GST #2 LS 1

TOTAL BID AMOUNT

Gainesville, FL

Bidder Precon Corporation Crom, LLC

Buyer Phone: 352-629-8362

4/16/2025 Notice of Intent to Award to Precon Corporation, pending City Council approval.

Office Location
Newberry, FL,

BID TABULATION & NOTICE OF INTENT TO AWARD

Bid Name: Water Treatment Plant No. 2 GST No. 1 Construction
ProRFx ID: ITB03042500000035 Buyer: Eileen Marquez
Solicitation: ITB# ENG/250425 Buyer Email: emarquez@ocalafl.org

LUMP SUM COST LUMP SUM COST

$50,000
$600,000
$200,000

$4,959,872.00 $6,330,000.00

$2,309,872
$1,800,000

$100,000
$856,000

$1,100,000
$4,274,000
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