BID TABULATION & NOTICE OF INTENT TO AWARD



Bid Name: Water Treatment Plant No. 2 GST No. 1 Construction

ProRFx ID: ITB03042500000035

Buyer: Eileen Marquez Buyer Email: <u>emarquez@ocalafl.org</u> Buyer Phone: 352-629-8362 Solicitation: ITB# ENG/250425 Bids: 2

4/16/2025 Notice of Intent to Award to Precon Corporation, pending City Council approval.

Bidder Name	Office Location	Total Bid Amount
Precon Corporation	Newberry, FL,	\$4,959,872
	·	
Crom, LLC	Gainesville, FL	\$6,330,000
	- '	•

Bidder			Precon Corporation	Crom, LLC	
ITEM #	DESCRIPTION	иом	QTY	LUMP SUM COST	LUMP SUM COST
1	GENERAL CONDITIONS AND REQUIREMENTS	LS	1	\$50,000	\$100,000
2	SITE WORK	LS	1	\$600,000	\$856,000
3	MECHANICAL SITE PIPING	LS	1	\$200,000	\$1,100,000
4	3.0 MG FINISHED WATER GST #1	LS	1	\$2,309,872	\$4,274,000
5	3.0 MG FINISHED WATER GST #2	LS	1	\$1,800,000	
TOTAL BID AMOUNT \$4,959,872.00			\$6,330,000.00		